APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO OWNER

N

21905

2

SARASOTA CO SCHOOLS PROJECT VENI! .S.SECURITY PROJ APP CATION NO:
CUST# 3600 1960 LANDINGS BLVD
SARASOTA FL 34231 VIAARCHITECT PERIOD TO: 08/25/2018
FROM CONTRACTOR : ONSTRUCTION CO PROJECT NO D1 b DISTRIBUTION TO:
1 Pkwy E N caus e ’ [ 1OWNER
Sarasota, FL 34240 E=don.hampton@sararsosl:c:unolxichools.nel. r 1 ARCHITECT
Don E Hampt@mgss s ssemcam = 1 18 o
Hampt
B 10,1002 10:15:14-0400" I
CONTRACT FOR VENICE H.S.SECURITY PROJ JOB # 3600 CONTRACT DATE : 06/01/2018 - [ 1

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION
*A* CHANGE ORDERS

FOR PAYMENT

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the

Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Dacuments,
that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRAETOR: HALFACRE CONSTRUCTION CO

By: V(480 TN A S Date 20 f,M?
State of: % County of: SWQECL
Subscri e sl D= MO
. - — G
¥ r:msz—:m.noanso»,

L | LJEXC(F #GG 172945

I e "IRES: January 14, 202
My Commission expirds ety m"“hvpnbﬂcunwm
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT N o

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising of the

above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge,

information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance

with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein.
Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under
this Contract,

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection w:th the
contract. A Continuation sheet is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ................. $ 12,684.96
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS ........ $ -1,674.94
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE ........ $ 31.010.02
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.... b 31,010.02
5. RETAINAGE:

a. .00 % of Completed Work $ 0.00

b. .00 % of Stored Material 3 0.00

TOTAL RETAINAGE .. . 3 0.00

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ....... $ 31,010.02
7. LESS PREV CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT.... 3 24.881.42
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ................. $ 6.128.60
9 BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RL‘TA[NAGE $ 0.00
AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. TR
(Attach explanation if amount ccrl:ﬁcd
differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT :
By: S ~ Date:

*** BILLING WORKSHEET, NOT INTENDED TO REPLACE AIA DOCUMENT G702 *++



TO OWNER

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

SARASOTA CO SCHOOLS PROJECT

CUST # 3600 1960 LANDINGS BLVD

SARASQOTA FL 34231 VIAARCHITECT

FROM CONTRACTOR : HALFACRE CONSTRUCTION CO PROJECT NO

CONTRACTFOR  : VENICE H.S.SECURITY PROJ JOB # 3600

7015 Professional Pkwy E
Sarasota, FL 34240

CONTRACT DATE _ : 06/01/2018

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Change Orders ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
approved in previous
morths by Owner

!
[
[
TOTAL I

I
|
i
I

00 1,674.94

Approved this month

|
|
Number | Date Approved |
|

|
I
|
I

TOTALS | .00 ! 1.674.94 |

Net change by | | |
Change Orders | -1,674.94 | |

*** BILLING WORKSHEET, NOT INTENDED TO REPLACE AIA DOCUMENT G702 ***

:  VENICE H.S.SECURITY

PROI APPLICATIONNO: 2

PERIOD TO: 08/25/2018
DISTRIBUTION TO:

[ 1OWNER

[ 1ARCHITECT

[ 1CONTRACTOR
[
[




~~---CONTINUATION SHEET----
Application Number : 2 FOR
¥ ‘Application Date :  08/25/2018
Period To: 08/25/2018
Architect's Project No. :

SCHEDULED  <----- WORK COMPLETED -——>  STORED TOTAL COMPLETED BALANCE
ITEM VALUE  PREVIOUSAPPL THIS PERIOD MATERIALS & STORED TODATE PCT TO FINISH RETAINAGE
S o _ (c)___ _ (d) (e) (fi ] (e) (h)y @
010 GC's-SUPERINTENDENT 1.300.00 650.00 650.00 1,300.00  100.00
020 GC's-PROJECT MANAGER 3,400.00 2,720.00 680.00 3,400.00  100.00
030 GC's-ASSISTANT 2.200.00 2.200.00 2,200.00  100.00
PROJECT MANAGER
040 TRAVEL/VEHICLE 350.00 184.02 165.98 350.00  100.00
EXPENSE
050 ARCHITECT 16,900.00 12.675.00 4.225.00 16.900.00  100.00
060 MEP ENGINEER 4,733.00 3.786.40 946.60 473300  100.00
070 REIMBURSABLES 300.00 300.00 300.00  100.00
080 CONTRACTOR FEE/ 3,501.96 2,666.00 835.96 3,501.96 100.00
OVERHEAD
090 CHANGE ORDER | -1.674.94 -1,674.94 -1,67494  100.00
PAGE TOTALS : P SIRSS S ——
31,010.02 2488142  6,128.60 .00 31,010.02 .00 .00
JOB TOTALS :
31,010.02 24,881.42 6.128.60 .00 31.010.02 .00 .00

*** BILLING WORKSHEET, NOT INTENDED TO REPLACE AIA DOCUMENT G703 ***




